CCHAB Subcommittees		
Subcommittee	Anticipated Work Product	Members
Statewide Guidance Subcommittee	Update the remaining portions of the 2010 Voluntary Guidance Document to create a complete updated 2016 Voluntary Guidance Document - Coordinate with the WEB Portal Subcommittee.	Zane Poulson, Angela Murvine, Jennifer Timmons, Jon Marshack, Bev Anderson- Abbs, Marisa VanDyke, Reggie Linville, Sandy McNeel, Jeff Fowles, Sue Keydel, Meredith Howard, Susan Corum
Charter and Governance Subcommittee	Draft a Charter and Rules of Governance for the CCHAB Network.	Karola Kennedy, Zane Poulson, Angela Murvine, Jennifer Timmons, Meredith Howard, Susan Corum
WEB Portal - Architecture Subcommittee	Design and set up the CCHAB Network web Portal - Coordinate with the Statewide Guidance Subcommittee.	Sue Keydel, <mark>Jon Marshack,</mark> Jennifer Timmons, Bev Anderson-Abbs
Education & Factsheets Subcommittee  (Physicians, Health Care Workers, Veterinarians and those who may be impacted by CHABs)	Find ways to distribute information to Physicians, HealthCare Workers, Veterinarians and those who may be impacted by HABs. Crate a way to alert them when HABs may be present in their area.	Reggie Linville, Sandy McNeel, Marisa Van Dyke, Karen Taberski, Katharine Carter, Bev Anderson-Abbs, Tim Broton
Monitoring & Assessment Subcommittee	Protocol Development SOP (Interim protocols, Future - DNA testing & SPATT sampling), Satellite efforts, SWAMP FHAB workgroup, SCCWRP, Academia, DWR, Environmental Monitoring Program.	Bev Anderson-Abbs Karola Kennedy, Paul Rochelle, Sarah Ryan, Karen Taberski, Marisa VanDyke, Greg Ford, Craig Johnson
Data Subcommittee	Compile bloom data from various sources into centralized storage databank.	Marisa VanDyke, Sarah Ryan
Mitigation Subcommittee	Develop protocol to use of algaecides in waterbodies impacted with HABS	Carolyn Rutton, Carrie Austin
Wildlife Impacts Subcommittee	A Future Subcommittee that will find and post information on the impacts CHABs are having on wildlife in CA.	Reggie Linville, Angela Murvine, Joshua Hanthorn

Subcommittee Lead